2-Nov-19
Name Age Div
BWt
(Kg)
WtCls
(Kg)
Glossbren
ner
 Squat
1
 Squat
2
 Squat
3
 Squat
4
Bench
1
Bench
2
Bench
3
Bench
4
Deadlif
t 1
Deadlif
t 2
Deadlif
t 3
Deadlif
t 4
PL Total
Coeff
Score
Age  &
Coeff
Place
code
Pl-Div-
WtCl
Team Pts Team Events
Gilbert Kim 18 M-T3R-P 98.2 100 0.5859 190 215 227.5 140 155 165 205 227.5 232.5 625.0 366.16 366.16 1.00 1-M-T3R-P-100 7.00 PL
Bill Mccarty 32 M-OR-P 97.7 100 0.5872 -265 270 -285 125 -130 -130 225 240 -255 635.0 372.84 372.84 1.00 3-M-OR-P-100 7.00 PL
Kurt hachey 41 M-M1R 137.8 140 0.5330 -265 -265 265 165 -167.5 -167.5 -260 -260 260 690.0 367.77 371.45 1.00 1-M-M1R-140 7.00 PL
Ben Mercer 22 M-JR-P 102.1 110 0.5765 147.5 155 160 242.5 255 270 1.00 PP
Johannes McEvoy 22 M-OR 120.3 125 0.5507 215 227.5 245 165 -177.5 182.5 250 267.5 272.5 700.0 385.46 385.46 1.00 1-M-OR-125 7.00 PL
Brent Chabassol 18 M-T3A-P 99.9 100 0.5828 320 -332.5 332.5 157.5 170 -175 -265 265 -287.5 767.5 447.30 447.30 1.00 1-M-T3A-P-100 7.00 PL
Kevin Cudmore 27 M-OR-P 99.8 100 0.5818 250 260 -272.5 160 167.5 -175 287.5 -302.5 -302.5 715.0 415.99 415.99 1.00 1-M-OR-P-100 7.00 PL
Brad Duguay 32 M-OR-P 106.2 110 0.5685 190 197.5 -200 -290 305 -310 1.00 PP
Shane Gallant 28 M-OR-P 143.1 SHW 0.5285 255 272.5 282.5 180 192.5 200 -205 285 305 -320.5 787.5 416.19 416.19 1.00 1-M-OR-P-SHW 7.00 PL
Jonathan Rossiter 28 M-OR-P 82.3 82.5 0.6456 180 260 -265 1.00 PP
Bradley Tremblett 28 M-OR-P 94.1 100 0.5977 235 240 252.5 -147.5 147.5 -162.5 275 -295 675.0 403.45 403.45 1.00 2-M-OR-P-100 7.00 PL
Alex Charchuk 34 M-OR-P 108.5 110 0.5647 300 322.5 330 187.5 200 -205 340 -365 870.0 491.29 491.29 1.00 1-M-OR-P-110 7.00 PL
Paul Fury M-OR-P 139.9 140 0.5318 167.5 190 210 1.00 BP
Sheri Millington 41 F-M1R 101.7 SHW 0.7111 45 -50 -50 47.5 52.5 -60 92.5 97.5 102.5 200.0 142.21 143.63 1.00 1-F-M1R-SHW 7.00 PL
Lauren Millard 17 F-T2R 73.4 75 0.8484 77.5 85 90 52.5 57.5 -60 92.5 102.5 112.5 260.0 220.57 220.57 1.00 1-F-T2R-75 7.00 PL
Shelley Powell 48 F-M2R 94.5 SHW 0.7320 62.5 72.5 -82.5 -47.5 -47.5 -47.5 97.5 102.5 -112.5 1.00 PL
Susan Bonneau 59 F-M4R 83.9 90 0.7786 92.5 95 97.5 47.5 50 55 105 115 117.5 270.0 210.21 276.42 1.00 1-F-M4R-90 7.00 PL
Kali Borutski 24 F-OA 78.1 82.5 0.8142 102.5 107.5 112.5 45 50 -52.5 110 115 122.5 285.0 232.03 232.03 1.00 1-F-OA-82.5 7.00 PL
Amy Muench 34 F-SmR 59.3 60 0.9970 102.5 107.5 -110 62.5 65 -67.5 112.5 -117.5 120 292.5 291.61 291.61 1.00 1-F-SmR-60 7.00 PL BP DL
Melissa MacKinnon 28 F-OR 65.6 67.5 0.9200 107.5 117.5 122.5 57.5 62.5 -65 115 -125 135 320.0 294.38 294.38 1.00 1-F-OR-67.5 7.00 PL
Rebecca Britten 29 F-OR 75.2 82.5 0.8347 80 -82.5 82.5 47.5 50 -55 130 135 140 272.5 227.44 227.44 1.00 2-F-OR-82.5 7.00 PL
Ashley Chapman 30 F-OA 164.9 SHW 0.6343 115 -127.5 127.5 60 67.5 -75 130 142.5 147.5 342.5 217.23 217.23 1.00 1-F-OA-SHW 7.00 PL
Alicia Simmie 18 F-T3R 67.2 67.5 0.9028 -90 90 97.5 60 65 70 130 -140 -140 297.5 268.58 268.58 1.00 1-F-T3R-67.5 7.00 PL
Kate Galpin 35 F-OR 78.3 82.5 0.8129 125 130 135 80 85 -87.5 155 160 -165 380.0 308.88 308.88 1.00 1-F-OR-82.5 7.00 PL
Melissa Arsenault 28 F-OA-P 82.4 82.5 0.7871 175 187.5 -196 105 115 -121 182.5 190 197.5 201 500.0 393.55 393.55 1.00 1-F-OA-P-82.5 7.00 PL
Cindy Costin-Fury 36 F-SmR 89.6 90 0.7493 85 90 -95 1.00 BP
Kyle Pitre 30 M-OR 88.6 90 0.6173 70 77.5 -80 102.5 -115 115 1.00 PP
Slaven Tizic 29 M-OR 79.6 82.5 0.6601 130 140 -155 102.5 -110 -110 140 155 170 412.5 272.27 272.27 1.00 1-M-OR-82.5 7.00 PL
Fall Classic 2019
Chief Referee
________________________
________________________
Side Referee
________________________
________________________
Side Referee
________________________
________________________
2-Nov-19
Name Age Div
BWt
(Kg)
WtCls
(Kg)
Glossbren
ner
 Squat
1
 Squat
2
 Squat
3
 Squat
4
Bench
1
Bench
2
Bench
3
Bench
4
Deadlif
t 1
Deadlif
t 2
Deadlif
t 3
Deadlif
t 4
PL Total
Coeff
Score
Age  &
Coeff
Place
code
Pl-Div-
WtCl
Team Pts Team Events
Fall Classic 2019
Thane Jonah Hutt 17 M-T2R 85.6 90 0.6299 157.5 162.5 -172.5 110 120 -127.5 170 175 182.5 465.0 292.90 292.90 1.00 1-M-T2R-90 7.00 PL
Alexander O'Brien 22 M-JR 69.6 75 0.7297 142.5 -150 155 -102.5 102.5 -107.5 185 195 212.5 470.0 342.94 342.94 1.00 1-M-JR-75 7.00 PL
Mackenzie Beattie 20 M-JR 82.3 82.5 0.6456 192.5 200 -212.5 132.5 -140 -145 197.5 210 -222.5 542.5 350.24 350.24 1.00 1-M-JR-82.5 7.00 PL
Shawn Williamson 38 M-SmR 103.3 110 0.5740 180 190 200 135 -140 140 210 220 -227.5 560.0 321.44 321.44 1.00 1-M-SmR-110 7.00 PL
Alexander Holmes 26 M-OR 88.8 90 0.6165 185 195 205 120 125 130 227.5 240 250 585.0 360.62 360.62 1.00 1-M-OR-90 7.00 PL
Darren Simmie 44 M-M1R 97.4 100 0.5880 172.5 185 190 115 -122.5 -125 245 262.5 -265 567.5 333.69 348.04 1.00 1-M-M1R-100 7.00 PL
David Follett 48 M-M2A 99.1 100 0.5836 -237.5 247.5 -257.5 -132.5 -132.5 132.5 247.5 257.5 265 645.0 376.39 412.90 1.00 1-M-M2A-100 7.00 PL
Doug Letcher 70 M-M7R 77.5 82.5 0.6724 70 75 -80 1.00 BP
Aaron Matheson 23 M-OR 94.4 100 0.5968 75 80 -90 1.00 BP
Ray Fowler 62 M-M5R 103.5 110 0.5736 147.5 -152.5 155 -157.5 1.00 BP
Chief Referee
________________________
________________________
Side Referee
________________________
________________________
Side Referee
________________________
________________________